SWAN RIVER STAMP SHOW 2016 & MANDURAH 2016 FAIR EXHIBITION RESULTS

EXHIBITOR

Barrett, Brian
Goodwin, Ron
Goulder, Robin
Kouwen, Mike
Lally, Susan

Lee, David

Lee, David
Moore, Ken
Neville, Robert
Penfold, Denis
Pocock, Derek
Rhodes, Michael
Rhodes, Michael
Rhodes, Michael
Saunders, Dianne
Saunders, Dianne
Stafford, Glen
Stafford, Johanna

Stafford, Johanna

Warren-Langford, Pat

Whittaker, Brian

TITLE OF EXHIBIT

Australian Commonwealth - Postage Due Stamps
Study of Electro 24 - KGC Sideface 1 1/2 Red Die 1
Victoria to Australia the Postage Due Issues 1890-1963
Australia - London Customs Duty

With Byrd to the Bottom of the World

Albert Kimmerling: His Life and Times

Development of an Airmail Service to Madagascar
World War | Silk Postcards 1914 to 1918

Great Britain Stamps and Postal Stationery Used in Gibraltar 1857-1898
Western Australia Stamp Duty

The Postcards of the Bon Marche Series, Perth

A Tour Around the Kremlin and Red Square

I am Nothing

The Human Mastery of Energy

Antarctica - Understood Values and Protections
Australian Wildflowers Emblems

Nicaragua - Airmail Stamps - The Early Years

A Selection of German Notgeld

Mongolian Banknotes of 1955, 1966 and Today
Quilting & Patchwork in Society

Crux Australis - The Southern Cross

Total

78

64

70

88

86

84

84

85

81

NA

70

80

85

88

70

63

87

92

82

NA

73

Medal

Large Vermeil
Silver
Large Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Large Vermeil
NA
Large Silver
Large Vermeil
Gold
Gold
Large Silver
Silver
Gold
Large Gold
Large Vermeil
NA

Vermeil

SP/GP

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Special Prize

Remarks

Winner, Cygnet Class

Runner-UP, Cygnet Class



