SWAN RIVER STAMP SHOW 2016 & MANDURAH 2016 FAIR EXHIBITION RESULTS					
EXHIBITOR	TITLE OF EXHIBIT	Total	Medal	SP/GP	Remarks
Barrett, Brian	Australian Commonwealth - Postage Due Stamps	78	Large Vermeil	Special Prize	
Goodwin, Ron	Study of Electro 24 - KGC Sideface 1 1/2 Red Die 1	64	Silver	Special Prize	
Goulder, Robin	Victoria to Australia the Postage Due Issues 1890-1963	70	Large Silver		
Kouwen, Mike	Australia - London Customs Duty	88	Gold	Special Prize	
Lally, Susan	With Byrd to the Bottom of the World	86	Gold	Special Prize	
Lee, David	Albert Kimmerling: His Life and Times	84	Gold	Special Prize	
Lee, David	Development of an Airmail Service to Madagascar	84	Gold	Special Prize	
Moore, Ken	World War I Silk Postcards 1914 to 1918	85	Gold		
Neville, Robert	Great Britain Stamps and Postal Stationery Used in Gibraltar 1857-1898	81	Large Vermeil		
Penfold, Denis	Western Australia Stamp Duty	NA	NA	Special Prize	Winner, Cygnet Class
Pocock, Derek	The Postcards of the Bon Marche Series, Perth	70	Large Silver		
Rhodes, Michael	A Tour Around the Kremlin and Red Square	80	Large Vermeil		
Rhodes, Michael	I am Nothing	85	Gold	Special Prize	
Rhodes, Michael	The Human Mastery of Energy	88	Gold	Special Prize	
Saunders, Dianne	Antarctica - Understood Values and Protections	70	Large Silver		
Saunders, Dianne	Australian Wildflowers Emblems	63	Silver	Special Prize	
Stafford, Glen	Nicaragua - Airmail Stamps - The Early Years	87	Gold		
Stafford, Johanna	A Selection of German Notgeld	92	Large Gold	Special Prize	
Stafford, Johanna	Mongolian Banknotes of 1955, 1966 and Today	82	Large Vermeil		
Warren-Langford, Pat	Quilting & Patchwork in Society	NA	NA	Special Prize	Runner-UP, Cygnet Class
Whittaker, Brian	Crux Australis - The Southern Cross	73	Vermeil		